
GX420 GX422 GX423
DAILY DAILY DAILY
EST EST EST

BRISBANE BNE Dep 7.00A 4.00P 7.30P Greyhound Terminal, Level 3, Roma St Transit Centre

Garden City *ONR* GCY - - - ICBS Bay J, MacGregor St

Beenleigh *ONR* BNL - - 8.05P Transit Centre, Railway Station

Southport SPT 7.55A 5.00P 8.25P Transit Centre, 34-36 Railway St

Surfers Paradise SFR 8.20A 5.30P 8.50P Coach Terminal, cnr Beach Rd & Gold Coast Highway

Burleigh Heads *ONR* BHS 8.35A 5.45P 9.05P Bus Stop, Gold Coast Hwy & Esplande.  At traffic lights.

Palm Beach *ONR* PBH - - - Bus Stop, Outside Centrelink, Gold Coast Hwy

Coolangatta OOL 9.00A 6.15P 9.30P Bus Shelter Warner Street, Between Lanham & Chalk Sts

Chinderah CDH Arr 9.15A 6.30P 9.45P BP 24hr Complex, Ozone St

Dep 9.50A 7.05P 10.20P

Murwillumbah MUR - - - Outside Railway Station

Brunswick Heads BRH - - - Brunswick Coach & Travel, 7 Park St

Byron Bay BYR Arr 10.45A 8.05P 11.10P Tourist Information Centre, Jonson St

Ballina BNA 11.40A 8.45P 11.50P Bus Shelter Tamar St, between Cherry & Moon Sts

Woodburn WDB 12.10P - - Post Office 

Yamba YHA YAM - 10.00P - Bus Stop, Cnr River & Coldstream Sts

Maclean *ONR* MCT 12.40P 10.20P - Countrylink Bus Stop, Riverland Travel

South Grafton GFN 1.15P 10.50P 1.20A Bus Interchange Behind United Service Station

Woolgoolga WGG 1.50P 11.25P 1.55A Opposite Raj Mahal

Coffs Harbour CFS 2.30P 11.55P 2.25A Urara Park, Next to Information Centre

Boambee BEE Arr 2.40P 12.05A 2.35A 24hr Mobil Service Station

Dep 3.10P 12.35A 3.05A

Urunga URG 3.35P 12.50A 3.25A Opposite Information Centre

Nambucca Heads *ONR* NBH 3.40P - 3.40A Tourist Information Centre, Riverside Drive

Macksville MKV 3.55P 1.20A 3.55A Caltex Service Station, Pacific Highway

Kempsey KPS 4.35P 1.55A 4.35A Shell Service Station (24hr)

Port Macquarie PQQ 5.20P - 5.15A Coach Stop, 28 Hayward St

Taree TRO 6.30P 3.25A - United Petrol, 58 Victoria St

Forster FTR - - 6.45A Information Centre, Little St

Nabiac *ONR* NAB 6.50P 3.45A 7.05A Hotel

Coolongolook *ONR* COL 7.00P 3.55A 7.15A 24HR Caltex, Pacific Hwy

Bulahdelah BHD 7.20P 4.25A 7.35A Shell Service Station (24hr)

Tea Gardens TEA Arr 7.40P 4.45A 7.55A The Rock Service Station (24hr) Pacific Hwy

Dep 8.20P 5.25A 8.35A

Karuah *ONR* KAH 8.30P 5.35A 8.45A Mobil Service Station (24hr)

Raymond Terrace RAY 8.50P 5.55A - Bus Stop at 7/11, Pacific Highway

Newcastle NCL 9.20P 6.25A 9.35A Bay 5, Bus & Coach Interchange

Belmont *ONR* BMT 9.50P 6.55A - Opposite Go Low Store

Doyalson *ONR* DOY - 7.15A - Shell Service Station (24hr)

Tuggerah *ONR* TGR - 7.35A - Bus Bays - Rear of Westfield Plaza

Gosford *ONR* GSD - 8.00A - Countrylink Bus Stop Railway Station

Chatswood *ONR* CHW 11.16P 9.00A - Railway Station, Railway Parade

Sydney SYD Arr 11.35P 9.30A 12.05P Greyhound Terminal, Bays 8-10, Eddy Avenue, Central Station

Sydney Domestic Airport *ONR* QFT - 10.05A 12.40P Pick-Up: Qantas, Govt Stop, Terminal 3 at arrivals

Setdown: Upstairs at Departures

Sydney International Airport *ONR* INT Arr - 10.15A 12.50P Upstairs at Departures

GX423 connects in Sydney with GX278 to Canberra and GX250 to Wagga, Griffith, Mildura & Adelaide

GX418 Noosa to Brisbane will connect with GX423 to Sydney

 Effective: 04 April 2010,  to 02 October, 2010

NEW SOUTH WALES

*ONR* ("On Request" stop) - means that it is not a compulsory stop for this service.  Please confirm your booking by contacting our Call Centre on 1300 GREYHOUND if you're booking less than 24 
hours before departure.  Failure to do so may result in the Coach bypassing your location.

See your travel agent           Call 1300 GREYHOUND                 Book online at greyhound.com.au

Subject to change without notice

BRISBANE - SYDNEY
VIA PACIFIC HIGHWAY

TOWN CODE PICK-UP AND SET-DOWN POINT


